
TUITION FEE SCHEDULE 2025 – 26

TUITION – FULL PAYMENT

Grade
Re/Enrolment

deposit
Balance due

September 1, 2025
Total
Tuition

Junior Preschool^,
Preschool & Jr
Kindergarten

Half Day $2,000 $7,200 $9,200

Full Day $2,000 $15,570 $17,570

Kindergarten to Grade 3 $2,000 $15,690 $17,690
Grades 4 to 6 $2,000 $15,940 $17,940
Grades 7 to 9 $2,000 $17,490 $19,490
Grades 10 to 12 $2,000 $18,680 $20,680

TUITION – SEMI-ANNUAL INSTALLMENTS*

Grade
Re/Enrolment

deposit

Balance due
September 1,

2025

Balance due
February 1,

2025

Total
Tuition

Junior Preschool^,
Preschool & Jr
Kindergarten

Half Day $2,000 $3,700 $3,700 $9,400

Full Day $2,000 $7,885 $7,885 $17,770

Kindergarten to Grade 3 $2,000 $7,945 $7,945 $17,890

Grades 4 to 6 $2,000 $8,070 $8,070 $18,140

Grades 7 to 9 $2,000 $8,845 $8,845 $19,690
Grades 10 to 12 $2,000 $9,440 $9,440 $20,880

TUITION – 10 MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS**

Grade
Re/Enrolment

deposit
Balance due

September - June
Total
Tuition

Junior Preschool^,
Preschool & Jr
Kindergarten

Half Day $2,000 $760 x 10 $9,600

Full Day $2,000 $1,597 x 10 $17,970

Kindergarten to Grade 3 $2,000 $1,609 x 10 $18,090
Grades 4 to 6 $2,000 $1,634 x 10 $18,340
Grades 7 to 9 $2,000 $1,789 x 10 $19,890
Grades 10 to 12 $2,000 $1,908 x 10 $21,080



EMBARK TUITION FEE SCHEDULE 2025-26
***Embark tuition fees pertain to the Embark early transitional program exclusively.

TUITION – FULL PAYMENT

Grade
Re/Enrolment

deposit
Balance due

September 1, 2025
Total
Tuition

Embark Grades 1 to 3 $2,000 $20,120 $22,120
Embark Grade 4 $2,000 $20,430 $22,430

TUITION – SEMI-ANNUAL INSTALLMENTS*

Grade
Re/Enrolment

deposit

Balance due
September 1,

2025

Balance due
February 1,

2025

Total
Tuition

Embark Grades 1 to 3 $2,000 $10,160 $10,160 $22,320
Embark Grade 4 $2,000 $10,315 $10,315 $22,630

TUITION – 10 MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS**

Grade
Re/Enrolment

deposit
Balance due

September - June
Total
Tuition

Embark Grades 1 to 3 $2,000 $2,052 x 10 $22,520
Embark Grade 4 $2,000 $2,083 x 10 $22,830

BUSING SERVICE*

Full payment Semi-annual Monthly

One-way $2,210 $1,105 $221

Two-way $3,250 $1,625 $325

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM (BAS)*

Full payment Semi-annual Monthly

Before School (Preschool to Grade 6) $3,300 $1,650 $330

After School (Preschool to Grade 3) $3,760 $1,880 $376

After School Homework Program
(Grade 4 to 6) $3,760 $1,880 $376

Before & After School Program $6,550 $3,275 $655

Drop-In $25 per hour



EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AFFORDABILITY GRANT CFIS participates in the Alberta-Canada
Early Learning and Child Care Affordability Grant program for our licensed early childcare programs. This
chart outlines the current grant amounts and tuition.

Full-day
Junior

Preschool

Half-day Preschool
& Junior

Kindergarten

Full-day Preschool
& Junior

Kindergarten

Full-day
Kindergarten

Current Annual
Tuition $17,570 $9,200 $17,570 $17,690

Less Current
Government
Affordability Grant

-$709/month
until age 3

-$626/month
after age 3

-$225/month -$626/month Not applicable

The monthly grant will be applied as a credit on your student account prior to invoicing families. The
grant may end any time after March 31, 2025. CFIS is committed to provide as much notice as possible
with families enrolled in these qualifying grades.

ADDITIONAL FEES

FAMILY REGISTRATION FEE
$500 per family annually. Due May 1st, 2025

NEW FAMILY MEMBERSHIP FEE
$2,000 one-time fee for families new to CFIS
(nonrefundable). Due May 1, 2025

BUILDING FUND LOAN
$4,000 one-time fee per family (refundable).
Due September 1, 2025

TUITION FEES INCLUDE ALL SCHOOL SUPPLIES
AND FIELD TRIPS. ADDITIONAL FEES WILL
APPLY FOR OPTIONAL PROGRAMS INCLUDING,
BUT NOT LIMITED TO:
Grades 7-9: Band, Travel Studies and Athletics.
Grades 10-12: Band, Travel Studies, IB Exams,
University Tours, Musical, CALM Camp and
Athletics.

^ Junior Preschool is a full day program only
* The semi-annual installment plan includes annual
administration fees of $100 per semi-annual payment.
**The 10 month installment plan includes annual
administration fees of $40 per monthly payment.
+BAS & Busing fees are based on 2024-25 fees and are
subject to change.

METHODS OF PAYMENT
VISA / Mastercard / American Express through
Plastiq Credit card payments can be made online
via Plastiq, a secure online payment processor. Visit
plastiq.com to set up an account. A student
account number will be required for payment and
can be found on the top right corner of your
statement sent from CFIS. Please note: Plastiq
charges a 2.5% surcharge for each payment.

Cheque Post-dated cheques can be made out to
Calgary French & International School or CFIS.

Pre-authorized payment A pre-authorized
payment allows CFIS to automatically withdraw
funds directly from your bank account. Payment
will be withdrawn on the 1st business day of each
month and will follow the payment plan selected.
Bank account details will need to be provided for
this option.

Online Banking Online bill payments can be made
from the following banking institutions: CIBC, RBC,
BMO, TD, Scotiabank, National Bank, HSBC, and
ATB. Please go to your online banking application,
enter “Calgary French” as the payee, and the
student account number found on the top right
corner of your statement from CFIS.


